
KPTOS  Work Party & Mtg Schedule 2018
Kingston Parks, Trails & Open Space Committee

date activity location

Monday, January 08, 2018 6:00 - 7:30pm KPTOS Mtg:  Kingston Trail Plan and NMCAC Review Village Green Conf Room

Monday, February 05, 2018 6:00 - 7:30pm KPTOS Mtg: Work Party Planning & Outreach Village Green Conf Room

Saturday, February 24, 2018 1000-1200 Carpenter Lake Preserve: Gordon Elementary Trail Head

Monday, March 05, 2018 6:00 - 7:30pm KPTOS Mtg: Draft Tips Submitals Village Green Conf Room

Saturday, March 24, 2018 0900 -1200 Fourth St. Trail & GPC/PUD Trail 4th St./ South Entrance

Monday, April 02, 2018 6:00 - 7:30pm KPTOS Mtg:  2019  Budget Village Green Conf Room

Saturday, April 28, 2018 1000-1200 Quiet Place Park    Ohio Ave.,  North Entrance

Monday, May 07, 2018 6:00 - 7:30pm KPTOS Mtg:  Village Green Conf Room

Saturday, May 19, 2018 1000-1200 MPD / Village Green Trails:   Village Green Parking Lot

Monday, June 04, 2018 6:00 - 7:30pm KPTOS Mtg:  Plan Summer Work Parties Village Green Conf Room

Saturday, June 16, 2018 0900 -1200 Community Trail Clean Up Village Green Parking Lot

Thursday, July 05, 2018 0700-0900 Arness Park & North Beach: Clean Up Arnes Park Parking lot

Saturday, July 21, 2018 1000-1300 Eglon  Trail Parcels Rd Trail Head

Monday, September 10, 2018 6:00 - 7:30pm KPTOS Mtg: Village Green Conf Room

Saturday, September 22, 2018 1000-1200 White Horse Trail:   Golf Course Maintenance Shed

Monday, October 01, 2018 6:00 - 7:30pm KPTOS Mtg: 2018 Report & 2019 Work Plans Village Green Conf Room

Saturday, October 20, 2018 1000-1200 Nike Park / School Trails Barber Cut Off entrance

Monday, November 05, 2018 6:00 - 7:30pm KPTOS Mtg:  Village Green Conf Room

Monday, December 03, 2018 6:00 - 7:30pm KPTOS Mtg:  Village Green Conf Room

As scheduled by Volunteer Groups Kola Kole Park Projects

Point of Contact:  Mark Libby

360 981-8509

mklibby@earthlink.net
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